
 

                                         LIGA DE BOCCIA DE LA C. VALENCIANA 2012/2013 
                                                                    6ª JORNADA – 4 DE MAYO DE 2013 

PABELLÓN UNIVERSIDAD POLITÉCNICA DE VALENCIA 
 

 
 
SESIÓN MAÑANA: 

 
SESIÓN TARDE: 
 

  Campo 1 Campo 2 Campo 3 Campo 4 Campo 5 Campo 6 Campo 7 
A.C 
C.C 
INI 

15,30H 
15,45H 
16,00H 

BC3 POOL A 
Esmeralda Galvez 

Eduardo Valverde 

BC3 POOL A 
Ivan Alemany 

Santiago Fernandez 

BC3 POOL B 
Ana Fombuena 
Silvia Santiago 

BC3 POOL B 
Diana Añó 
Joaquin Selma 

Equipos 
Cruz roja Valencia 
Amics 1 

BC2 POOL B 
Ana Alvarez 
Laila Chaoki 

BC3 POOL A 
Santiago Jimenez 

Oscar Esquiva 
A.C 
C.C 
INI 

17,00H 
17,15H 
17,30H 

BC3 POOL A 
Ivan Alemany 

Esmeralda Galvez 

BC3 POOL B 
Josep Garrigues 

Diana Añó 

BC3 POOL B 
Francisco Bascuñana 
Joaquin Selma 

Equipos 
Amics 2 
Amics 1 

BC3 POOL A 
Raquel García 

Eduardo Valverde 
  

  Campo 1 Campo 2 Campo 3 Campo 4 Campo 5 Campo 6 Campo 7 
A.C 
C.C 
INI 

8,45H 
9,00H 
9,15H 

Parejas 
Amics 2 

Empleo Aspe 

Parejas 
Levante Masclets 

Amics 1 

Equipos 
Cruz roja Valencia 

Escuela 

Equipos 
Amics 2 

Indep Comenius 

BC2 
Manuel A Martin 

Mª Teresa Alemany 

BC4  
uero Alex Piq

J.Vicente Gómez

 
 

 

BC4 
Amparo Baixauli 

David Díaz 
A.C 
C.C 
INI 

10,15H 
10,30H 
10,45H 

BC2 POOL A 
Miguel Duro 
Sabrina Balen 

BC2 POOL B 
F. Javier Juan 

Mª Carmen Escalada 

BC2 POOL B 
J- Carlos Montezuma 

Alberto Guerrero 

BC4 
Jose Vicente Gómez 

David Díaz 

BC3 POOL B 
Joaquin Selma 

Miguel Angel Orti 

Bc3 POOL A 
Eduardo Valverde 

Oscar Esquiva 

BC3 POOL A 
Sara Alarcó 

Santiago Fernandez 
A.C 
C.C 
INI 

11,30H 
11,45H 
12,00H 

BC3 POOL A 
Santiago Jimenez 
Eduardo Valverde 

BC3 POOL A 
Raquel García 

Santiago Fernandez 

BC3 POOL A 
Oscar Esquiva 

Esmeralda Galvez 

BC2 POOL B 
Laila Chaoki 

Mª Carmen Escalada 

BC3 POOL B 
Miguel A Orti 
Silvia Santiago 

BC3 POOL B 
Francisco Bascuñana 

Ana Fombuena 

BC4 
Amparo Baixauli 

Eugenia Sampedro 
A.C 
C.C 
INI 

12,45H 
13,00H 
13,15H 

Parejas 
Empleo Aspe 

Independientes 

Equipos 
Escuela 

Indep Comenius 

Parejas 
Levante Masclets 

Amics 2 

BC2 POOL A 
Juan Rodriguez 

Manuel A Martin 

BC4 
David Diaz 

Eugenia Sampedro 

Equipos 
Cruz Roja Valencia 

Amics 2 

BC3 POOL A 
Ivan Alemany 
Sara Alarco 

  Campo 1 Campo 2 Campo 3 Campo 4 Campo 5 Campo 6 Campo 7 
A.C 
C.C 
INI 

8,45H 
9,00H 
9,15H 

Parejas 
Amics 2 

Empleo Aspe 

Parejas 
Levante Masclets 

Amics 1 

Equipos 
Cruz roja Valencia 

Escuela 

Equipos 
Amics 2 

Indep Comenius 

BC2 POOL A 
Manuel A Martin 

Mª Teresa Alemany 

BC3 POOL A 
Sara Alarcó 
Esmeralda Gálvez 

BC4 
Amparo Baixauli 

David Díaz 


